

The Kinsmen Club of Brantford's New York Ambassador Contest promotes leadership, communication skills, and knowledge of surrounding cultures through hands on - social experiences. The goal of the festival and its Ambassadors is to enrich everyone with the Brantford's international culture. The Ambassadors duties will include, butt not limit to greeting people when they visit our village and informing them of our events, and the other villages during the festival. We may also ask the Ambassador to appear at other events outside of the villages put on by the Kinsmen Club of Brantford.

Additionally, Ambassador will be encouraged to compete in the Ambassador Pageant. Successful Ambassadors will receive prizes from both us and the International Villages. Additional awards maybe presented for Best Essay and Congeniality.

Copy this form for additional Ambassador/Co-Ambassador.

CONTESTANTS NAME:		Date of Birth:
Address, including town and zip:		Date of Birth: Email: Grade:
Cell phone: ( )	Home phone: ( )	Email:
Parents/Guardian Names (if under 1	8 yrs.):	
School:	• • •	Grade:
Please State if running for Ambassa	dor/Co-Ambassador:	
Please include sports/activities:		_
Why do you think that you would m	ake a good Ambassador/Co-	Ambassador:
In what ways will you represent our	village:	
Tell us about more about yourself: _		
Please list the skills you can bring as the role of Ambassador/Co-Ambass		or: (Please tell us why you feel you would be an ideal candidate for at qualifications and experience).
Please provide any other details you	may feel relevant:	

I hereby certify that to the best of knowledge the details provided in this form are correct and I understand that should I Misrepresent any fact, if chosen the Kinsmen Club of Brantford may terminate my involvement as Ambassador/Co-Ambassador. Signed: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## **On Completion please return to:**

C/O: Kinsmen Club of Brantford 25 North Park Street Brantford, Ontario N3R 4J4 Fax: (519)752-6184

\* The information collected on this form will not be used for any purpose other than the NY Ambassador Contest.